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PROJECT DESCRIPTION: APPOINTMENT OF ACCREDITED TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDERS TO MANAGE THE 
IMPLEMENTATION OF THE HOSPITALITY YOUTH PROGRAMME ON FOOD AND BEVERAGES IN THE SIX (6) 
PROVINCES (KZN, GP, FS, NW, LP & MP) FOR 660 UNEMPLOYED AND RETRENCHED SOUTH AFRICAN YOUTH. 
 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION ATTENDANCE REGISTER 
DATE: 02 NOVEMBER 2022 

 

No Names  Company Name Email Address 

1. Grace Mhambi  Immaculate Hospitality Academy  

2. Christa Viljoen Drum Beat Academy compliance@drumbeatacademy.co.za 

3. Maphanga Joseph Josmap Training Institute josmap1967@gmail.com 

4. Anelisa  Lungile Mchunu Consultancy info@lmcconsultancy.co.za 

5. Zakiyya Murtuza-
Peerun 

Tourism and Business Institute of South 
Africa (TTBISA) 

Zakiyya@ttbisa.co.za 

6. Samantha Omezi Umbuso Training Services (Pty) Ltd umbuso@gmail.com 

7. Vuyelwa Selekane Nolosha (Pty) Ltd vselekane@nolosha.co.za 

8. Trevor Nkgapele Sead Training and Learning Solution  

9. Desmond Legodi Nomagwanishe Investment Trading as 
NMI Skills training 

training01@nmitraining.co.za 

10. Brain Bobotyana  Qhamani Skills & Development qhamanisd@gmail.com 

11. Vanessa Dever Tourism World (Pty) Ltd /Umhlanga Hotel Vanessa@calypsogroup.co.za 
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No Names  Company Name Email Address 

School (Pty) Ltd (Joint Venture) 

12. Andiswa Zondi  Ilanga Skills and Management 
Development 

 

13. Hloniphani Zulu MMK Services Hzulu@pkgroup1.co.za 

14. Zola Q EICT  

15.  DEGO   

16. Veronica Thokozani 

Namane 

 

ECMDP Skills Solutions Pty Ltd thokozani@ecmdpskills.co.za 

17. WINDY Busisiwe 

kubhayi 

Mntambo financial consulting cc  

18. kamala pillay Alabaster training centre (Pty) ltd quality@alabastertc.co.za 

19. Debbie Don-Pierrot-- Bambisandla Sam Npc  

20. Eric Mthembu  Dignity Supply & Projects Emthembu@pk1group.co.za 

21. Thato Ndaba   Zeal Skills Pty Ltd   thatondaba836@gmail.com 

22. Lesheshe Masenya Machabelele Associates (Pty) Ltd info@machabelele.co.za 

23. Thabo Mokoena MMC Business Solutions Thabo@mmcsolutions.co.za 

24. Fezeka Mavuso   Clazzique Academy mavusof@clazziqueacademy 

25. Nicholas Soobramoney  weFEEDsa  

26. Bonginkosi Hlongwane  Networx for Career Development  

27. Karabo Khomola   Pleasure Quest Hospitality karabokhomola@gmail.com 

28. Chuma Sangqu Macadamia Skills Academy chuma@macadamiaskillsacademy.co.za, 
ctsangqu@gmail.com 
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No Names  Company Name Email Address 

29. Mandla Nkosi  Mgadaveni Training Projects Pty Ltd Mgadaveni@gmail.com 

30. Shantill Wannies Francois Ferreira Academy shantill@africaskills.co.za 

31. Hope Munzhedzi   Sheq Global (Pty) Ltd masonirampfumedzi@gmail.com 

32. Julius African Global Skills Academy Pty Ltd ornica@africanglobalacademy.co.za 

33. Viwe Mbobo Perennial Services Perennial.services2@gmail.com 

34. Marubini  Nsirhelelo Security Services Marubini@nsirhelelo.co.za 

35. Chulumanco Ndhlovu   Grow SA Chulu.ndhlovu24@gmail.com 

36. Ntembiso Luyenge Networx for Career Development ntembiso@networxgroup.co.za 

37. Nobandla Gobodo  Sange SA nobandla@sangesa.co.za 

38. Caleb Nchini   Transafric Consulting info@transfric.co.za 

39. Ntombi Mkosana Bravoplex T/A Umsimbithi Tourism 
Consultancy 

Ntombimkosana@Gmail.Com 

40. Paritle Richard Mathala  TT Chef Academy paritle@ttchefacademy.co.za 

41. Desmond NMI Training admin@nmitraining.co.za 

42. ZQ Upskill Training and Development  

43. Sipho Dube HHO Enterprises  

44. Nqobile Nqothu Projects  

45.  MQZ Training Developmengt  

46. Itumeleng Rabotapi Department of Tourism  
 

irabotapi@tourism.gov.za  

47. Nice Baloi Department of Tourism  
 

nbaloi@tourism.gov.za 

48.  Patience Molokoza Department of Tourism 
 

pmolokoza@tourism.gov.za 

mailto:irabotapi@tourism.gov.za
mailto:nbaloi@tourism.gov.za
mailto:pmolokoza@tourism.gov.za
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49. Helen Tselane Department of Tourism 
 

htselane@tourism.gov.za  

50. Siphokazi Nyabashe Lisakhanya Skills Development 
Consultants 

 

 

mailto:htselane@tourism.gov.za

